EASYIO-9000
Overview
Figure 1: EasyIO-9000 Supervisory Controller
The EasyIO-9000 is a web-based supervisory
controller with advanced features for enhanced
performance. It provides integrated control
supervision and network management services
for local networks of equipment controllers. The

EasyIO-9000 Supervisory Controller Catalog Page
LIT-1901225      2024-06-14
Ordering information
Table 1: EasyIO-9000 Supervisory Controller ordering information - available for APAC and MEA regions
only
Part number Description
EASYIO-9000-N Base unit includes two isolated RS485 ports, two 10/100/1000MB Ethernet ports
without Wi-Fi connectivity
NC-9XXX-DEMO EasyIO 9000 Demo with 500 Device Core. Includes all available Tridium Drivers.
Requires Niagara 4.13 or higher. License will renew annually with the receipt of the
annual support fee.
NC-9005 Up to 5 devices or 250 point core
NC-9010 Up to 10 devices or 500 point core
NC-9025 Up to 25 devices or 1,250 point core
NC-9100 Up to 100 devices or 5,000 point core
NC-9200 Up to 200 devices or 10,000 point core
DEVICE-10 Up to 10 devices or 500 point upgrade (can be purchased during initial licensing)
DEVICE-25 Up to 25 devices or 1,250 point upgrade (can be purchased during initial licensing)
DEVICE-50 Up to 50 devices or 2,500 point upgrade (can be purchased during initial licensing)
NPB-8000-2X-485 EasyIO 8000 and 9000 controllers: add on dual port RS-485 module